
     BAKHÅLLET
      Resultat 2017-06-17

Mariette

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Per-Erik Svensson Bssk 91

2 Marko Teofilovic Kullens PK 89

3 Andreas Engström Kullens PK 89

4 Jan-Erik Ekman Skånska SK 86

5 Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK 86

6 Albin Prelog Borås PS 84

7 Magnus Hansson Kullens PK 84

8 Krister Vauhokonen BSSK 82

9 Nils Staerk Kullens PK 81

10 Erik Almqvist Magnus Stenbock 80

11 Magnus Boman Mariestads PK 80

12 Magnus Bull MSF 80

13 Bengt Karp Volvo PK 78

14 Leif Johansson Volvo 77

15 Richard Silfverkrok Kullens PK 77

16 L-B Olsson Borås PS 76

17 Kent Karlsson Kungsbacka SPK 74

18 Hans Olsén Volvo PK 72

19 Roger Wiklind Örgryte Psk 71

20 Finn Eliasson Kullens PK 71

21 Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 70

22 Johnny Samuelsson BSSK 67

23 Erwin  Prelog Vårgårda 56

24 Torbjörn Wetterlind Bssk 54

25 Bernt Axelsson Bssk 53

26 Bo Dahlin MSF 38

Patronladdad Fri

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Andreas Engström Kullens PK 87

2 Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 83

3 Richard Silfverkrok Kullens PK 68
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S & W

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Paul Schydlowski Magnus Stenbock 90

2 Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK 88

3 Jan-Erik Nilsson Skånskan 88

4 Per-Erik Svensson Bssk 87

5 Leif Johansson Volvo PK 85

6 Magnus Boman Mariestad PK 85

7 Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 81

8 Mikael Berglund Bssk 80

9 Nils Staerk Kullens PK 77

10 L-B Olsson Borås PS 71

11 Johnny samuelsson BSSK 62

12 Finn Eliasson Kullens PK 52

Kuchtenreuter

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Magnus Hansson Kullens PK 95

2 Nils Staerk Kullens PK 83

3 Jan-Erik Nilsson Skånskan 80

4 Erik Almqvist Magnus Stenbock 70

5 Lisen Hedelin Magnus Stenbock 65

Vetterli

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Birgitta Hillvärn Örgryte Psk 91

3 Paul Schydlowski Magnus Stenbock 88

8 Mattias Laakso MSF 86

10 Magnus Bull MSF 83

Lanamora

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Magnus Boman Mariestads PK 85

2 Mattias Laakso MSF 69

3 Jan Frisk MSF 41

4 Frank Drejander MSF 38



     BAKHÅLLET
      Resultat 2017-06-17

Rem 12,17

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Jan-Erik Nilsson Skånskan 88

2 Per-Erik Svensson Bssk 88

3 Paul Schydlowski Magnus Stenbock 87

4 Andreas Engström Kullens PK 86

5 Mattias Laakso MSF 82

6 Birgitta Hillvärn Örgryte Psk 82

7 Roger Wiklund Örgryte Psk 81

8 Marco Teofilovic Kullens PK 81

9 Leif Johansson Volvo PK 81

10 Lars Westerlund BSSK 80

11 Bent Karp Volvo PK 79

12 Magnus Boman Mariestad PK 78

13 Magnus Bull MSF 77

14 Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 73

15 Kristian Pedersen Volvo 71

16 Erik Almqvist Magnus Stenbock 67

17 Frank Drejander MSF 62

18 Jan Frisk MSF 54

19 Johnny Samuelsson Bssk 12

Bakladdat

Placering Namn Klubb Resultat

1 Finn Eliasson Kullens PK 88

2 Birgitta Hillvärn Örgryte Psk 87

3 Marko Teofilovic Kullens PK 86

4 Paul Schydlowski Magnus Stenbock 78

5 Bo Dahlin MSF 75

6 Richard Silverkrok Kullens PK 70

7 Lisen Heddelin Magnus Stenbock 67

8 Jan Frisk MSF 61


